
155/NOTIce /PRIN/a 

COURSE 

FOUR YEARS 

HONOURS 

AND 

HONOURS 

PHYSICAL VERIFICATION SCHEDULE FOR ALLSTUDENTS WHO ARE ADMITTED 
THROUGH CENTRALISED ADMISSION PORTAL 2024-25 

WITH 

RESEARCH 

COURSES 

NOTICE 

SUBJECTS 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH 

GEOGRAPHY 

HINDI 

HISTORY 

JOURNALISM AND MASS 
COMMUNICATION 

FASHION AND APPAREL DESIGN 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SOCIOLOGY 

THREE YEARS MULTIDISCIPLINARY COURSE 

RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE 

FOUR YEAR HONOURS WITH CORE VOCATIONAL 
COURSE 

GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED 

101 

ROOM NO 

311 

102 

306 

308 

303 

203 

PHONE : 2287-5509 / 2283-5797 

302 

309 

38, Shakespeare Sarani 
Kolkata- 700 017 

103 

207 

TIME 

11 a.m. 

To 

2p.m. 

11 a.m. 

To 

2p.m. 

11 a.m. 

To 

2p.m. 

25/07/2024 

.RAN) 

DATE OF 
VERIFCATION 

01/08/2024 

02/08/2024 

01/08/2024 

02/08/2024 

01/08/2024 

02/08/2024 

GIRLA CIRL S 

Kol 17 



PHONE:2287-5509 / 2283-5797 
RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE 

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR PHYSICAL VERIFICATION 

2. Printed copy of payment details -2 copies 

1. Printed copy of provisional admission certificates-2 copies 

3. Passport Size Coloured photograph -2 copies 

GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED 

4. Original and one self- attested photocopy of Date of Birth (Class � X Admit Card) 

38, Shakespeare Sarani 
Kolkata - 700 017 

5. Original and one self- attested photocopy of HS or equivalent exam registration certificate 

6. Original and one self-attested photocopy of Class 10 Marksheet 

7. Original and one self- attested photocopy of HS or equivalent Marksheet 

8. Original and one self- attested photocopy of Respective Social Category Certificate (if applicable) 

9. Original and one self- attested photocopy of the PWD certificate (if applicable) 

10. Original and one self- attested photocopy of the EWS certificate (if applicable) 

11. Original and one self- attested photocopy of Aadhaar Card 

12. Original and one self - attested photocopy of the District/State/National/International level Sports 

Certificate for candidates who possess such certificate. (if any) 

Semester I students are hereby informed that classes for the new session 2024 - 25 will commence from 

7th August 2024 

Sehal fincipa 
PRINCIPAL Rni Birla Girls' Colege 38, Shakespeare Sarani 

Kollata-700 017 
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