



### RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

### NOTICE

155/NOTICE/PRIN/24

25/07/2024

# PHYSICAL VERIFICATION SCHEDULE FOR <u>ALL STUDENTS</u> WHO ARE ADMITTED THROUGH CENTRALISED ADMISSION PORTAL 2024-25

COURSE	SUBJECTS	ROOM NO	TIME	DATE OF VERIFCATION
FOUR YEARS	EDUCATION	101	11 a.m. To 2p.m.	01/08/2024 & 02/08/2024
	ENGLISH	311		
HONOURS	GEOGRAPHY	102		
AND	HINDI	306		
HONOURS	HISTORY	308		
WITH RESEARCH COURSES	JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION	303		
	FASHION AND APPAREL DESIGN	203		
	POLITICAL SCIENCE	302		
	SOCIOLOGY	309		
THREE YEARS MULTIDISCIPLINARY COURSE		103	11 a.m.	01/08/2024
			То	&
			2p.m.	02/08/2024
FOUR YEAR HONOURS WITH CORE VOCATIONAL COURSE		207	11 a.m. To	01/08/2024 &
	,		2p.m.	02/08/2024

PHONE: 2287-5509 / 2283-5797



## RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

## DOCUMENTS REQUIRED FOR PHYSICAL VERIFICATION

- 1. Printed copy of provisional admission certificates 2 copies
- 2. Printed copy of payment details 2 copies
- 3. Passport Size Coloured photograph 2 copies
- 4. Original and one self attested photocopy of Date of Birth (Class X Admit Card)
- 5. Original and one self attested photocopy of HS or equivalent exam registration certificate
- Original and one self attested photocopy of Class 10 Marksheet
- Original and one self attested photocopy of HS or equivalent Marksheet
- 8. Original and one self attested photocopy of Respective Social Category Certificate (if applicable)
- 9. Original and one self attested photocopy of the PWD certificate (if applicable)
- 10. Original and one self attested photocopy of the EWS certificate (if applicable)
- 11. Original and one self attested photocopy of Aadhaar Card
- 12. Original and one self attested photocopy of the District/State/National/International level Sports

  Certificate for candidates who possess such certificate. (if any)

Semester I students are hereby informed that classes for the new session 2024-25 will commence from  $7^{th}$  August 2024

PRINCIPAL
Rani Birla Girls' College

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017